www.pmsmed ika l . com
STERILE
PACKAGING
SYSTEMS
SOLUTIONS
FOR STERILE
PACKAGING
SYSTEMS

• Memory free
• Good puncture and tearing resistance
Ordering Information
Code    Description                  Size             Unit/Box
TP 0520   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch         50mm x 200mm     1.000 pcs
TP 7520   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch         75mm x 200mm     1.000 pcs
TP 1028   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch        100mm x 280mm    1.000 pcs
TP 1530   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch        150mm x 300mm    1.000 pcs
TP 2040   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch         200mm x 400mm   1.000 pcs
TP 2545   Tyvek Sterilization Pouch         250mm x 450mm    750 pcs
Ordering Information
Code    Description                  Size          Unit/Box
TY 0570    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           50mm x 70m          12 pcs
TY 7570    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           75mm x 70m           8 pcs
TY 1070    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           100mm x 70m        6 pcs
TY 1570    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           150mm x 70m        4 pcs
TY 2070    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           200mm x 70m        4 pcs
TY 2570    Tyvek Sterilization Reel           250mm x 70m        2 pcs
TY 3070         Tyvek Sterilization Reel          300mm x 70m        2 pcs
TY 3570     Tyvek Sterilization Reel          350mm x 70m        2 pcs
TY 4070     Tyvek Sterilization Reel          400mm x 70m        2 pcs
TY 5070     Tyvek Sterilization Reel          500mm x 70m        2 pcs
Ordering Details | SMMS Wrapping Paper (SMSL)
Code           Description                                     Size                   Unit/Box
SMSL4040          SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        400mm x 400mm           500 sheets
SMSL4545           SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        450mm x 450mm           500 sheets
SMSL5050           SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        500mm x 500mm           500 sheets
SMSL6060           SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        600mm x 600mm           250 sheets
SMSL7575          SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        750mm x 750mm           250 sheets
SMSL9090          SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        900mm x 900mm           250 sheets
SMSL100100      SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        1000mm x 1000mm       250 sheets
SMSL120120      SMMS Wrapping Paper (45 gsm)        1200mm x  1200mm      100 sheets
Ordering Details | SMMS Wrapping Paper (SMSH)
Code           Description                                     Size                   Unit/Box
SMSH4040         SMMS Wrapping Paper (60 gsm)        400mm x 400mm           500 sheets
SMSH4545         SMMS Wrapping Paper (60 gsm)        450mm x 450mm           500 sheets